L O N G E R
T H I C K E R
F U L L E R
C
od
ic
e:
 6

vantaggioso!
CON TUTTI GLI UTENSILI NECESSARI PER IL VOSTRO PER-
FETTO INIZIO COME STILISTA PROFESSIONALE DELLE CIGLIA
// WITH ALL NECESSARY UTENSILS FOR YOUR
PERFECT START AS A PROFESSIONAL LASHES STYLIST
*I Captivating Lashes Mix Trays contengono
un totale di sei fi le di ciglia nelle lunghezze
8 – 10 mm, 11 – 13 mm e 14 – 16 mm.
Per ogni lunghezza ci sono due fi le.
1 2 3
Codice:
Art. No.
Lunghezza // Spessore
Length // Strength
J-Curl B-Curl C-Curl D-Curl
90817-10J 90817-10B 90817-10C 90817-10D 8 –10 mm / 0,1 mm
90818-10J 90818-10B 90818-10C 90818-10D 11–13 mm / 0,1 mm
90819-10J 90819-10B 90819-10C 90819-10D 14 –16 mm / 0,1 mm
90817-15J 90817-15B 90817-15C 90817-15D 8 –10 mm / 0,15 mm
90818-15J 90818-15B 90818-15C 90818-15D 11–13 mm / 0,15 mm
90819-15J 90819-15B 90819-15C 90819-15D 14 –16 mm / 0,15 mm
90817-20J 90817-20B 90817-20C 90817-20D 8 –10 mm / 0,2 mm
90818-20J 90818-20B 90818-20C 90818-20D 11–13 mm / 0,2 mm
90819-20J 90819-20B 90819-20C 90819-20D 14 –16 mm / 0,2 mm
90817-25J 90817-25B 90817-25C 90817-25D 8 –10 mm / 0,25 mm
90818-25J 90818-25B 90818-25C 90818-25D 11–13 mm / 0,25 mm
90819-25J 90819-25B 90819-25C 90819-25D 14 –16 mm / 0,25 mm
1
2
3
1

C- e D-Curl.
THE NEW WAY OF VOLUME TECHNIQUE:
BUILDING CLUSTERS YOURSELF WAS YESTERDAY.
LCN MAGIC VOLUME LASHES ARE DEEP BLACK,
SHINY SYNTHETIC, SILKY CLUSTER LASHES.
The ends of LCN Magic Volume Lashes pull together as if by
magic. You will be able to create perfect clusters for the volume
technique. Each tray contains 12 rows of lashes per length.
Available lengths 8 – 14 mm. Thickness 0,05 and as C – and
D-Curl.
Codice: //
Article number
Lunghezza / Spessore //
Length / Strength
C-Curl D-Curl
91190-8C 91190-8D 8 mm / 0,05 mm
91191-9C 91191-9D 9 mm / 0,05 mm
91192-10C 91192-10D 10 mm / 0,05 mm
91193-11C 91193-11D 11 mm / 0,05 mm
91194-12C 91194-12D 12 mm / 0,05 mm
91195-13C 91195-13D 13 mm / 0,05 mm
91196-14C 91196-14D  14 mm / 0,05 mm
Ventaglio pronto
all’uso // Ready to
use cluster
LCN OFFRE SPECIALI CIGLIA PER UNA MAGGIORE